Position Other Positions Held

Principal-Jr High School
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Res Category
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Counselor

Assistant Principal-Jr High
Tchr-ed.specialist
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacherr-Ed.Specialist
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Teacher -Regular
Custodian ll-Head-12
Comp Service Tech-180
School Secretary 111-11
Clark Typist I1-12

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department

Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School

Total Wages

$111,591
$85,550
$84,901
$83,330
$83,260
$82,815
$82,525
$81,340
$80,406
$79,982
$79,954
$78,314
$78,211
$75,659
$73,230
$71,996
$68,566
$68,339
$68,066
$66,523
$65,481
$63,831
$63,462
$59,411
$55,518
$48,300
$47,147
$44,298
$43,482
$40,847

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,142
$15,507
$14,147
$15,324
$15,318
$14,593
$13,951
$15,160
$15,083
$14,208
$11,005
$14,910
$14,892
$10,041
$14,490
$14,380
$14,106
$14,087
$14,065
$13,249
$13,851
$13,715
$13,685
$13,341
$11,008
$11,128
$13,821
$13,463
$13,382
$13,101



Clark Typist I-11

Custodian B-Pm-12

Library Tech-10

Custodian B-Pm-12
School/Com Liaison-180

Fd Supervisor Clark/Mgr. 11-180
Campus Sec Aide-180
Instructor Asst-Sp Ed-180
Teacherr-Ed.Specialist
Instructor Asst-Sp Ed-180
Instructor Aide-Clsrm-180

Fd Supervisor Assistant 11-180

Instructor Assistant-Spzd Hlth-
180

Nntme Supervisor Wkr-180
Fd Supervisor Assistant 1-180
Fd Supervisor Assistant 1-180
Fd Supervisor Assistant 1-180
Fd Supervisor Assistant 1-180
Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Avid Tutor

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School

Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School
Holland School

$38,492
$37,307
$36,950
$33,863
$32,737
$32,116
$30,264
$29,547
$23,748
$23,453
$18,371
$15,433
$15,321

$11,986
$11,114
$8,830
$7,699
$6,864
$3,859
$784
$740

$12,832
$11,808
$11,349
$12,283
$10,858
$11,336
$11,870
$11,789
$6,208
$9,005
$7,370
$1,737
$3,340

$1,369
$3,162
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



