Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Jr High School		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$111,591	\$13,142
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$85,550	\$15,507
Teacher -Res Category		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$84,901	\$14,147
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$83,330	\$15,324
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$83,260	\$15,318
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$82,815	\$14,593
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$82,525	\$13,951
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$81,340	\$15,160
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$80,406	\$15,083
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$79,982	\$14,208
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$79,954	\$11,005
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$78,314	\$14,910
Counselor		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$78,211	\$14,892
Assistant Principal-Jr High		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$75,659	\$10,041
Tchr-ed.specialist		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$73,230	\$14,490
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$71,996	\$14,380
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$68,566	\$14,106
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$68,339	\$14,087
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$68,066	\$14,065
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$66,523	\$13,249
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$65,481	\$13,851
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$63,831	\$13,715
Teacherr-Ed.Specialist		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$63,462	\$13,685
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$59,411	\$13,341
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$55,518	\$11,008
Teacher -Regular		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$48,300	\$11,128
Custodian II-Head-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$47,147	\$13,821
Comp Service Tech-180		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$44,298	\$13,463
School Secretary III-11		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$43,482	\$13,382
Clark Typist II-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$40,847	\$13,101

Clark Typist I-11	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$38,492	\$12,832
Custodian B-Pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$37,307	\$11,808
Library Tech-10	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$36,950	\$11,349
Custodian B-Pm-12	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$33,863	\$12,283
School/Com Liaison-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$32,737	\$10,858
Fd Supervisor Clark/Mgr. II-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$32,116	\$11,336
Campus Sec Aide-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$30,264	\$11,870
Instructor Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$29,547	\$11,789
Teacherr-Ed.Specialist	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$23,748	\$6,208
Instructor Asst-Sp Ed-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$23,453	\$9,005
Instructor Aide-Clsrm-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$18,371	\$7,370
Fd Supervisor Assistant II-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$15,433	\$1,737
Instructor Assistant-Spzd Hlth- 180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$15,321	\$3,340
Nntme Supervisor Wkr-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$11,986	\$1,369
Fd Supervisor Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$11,114	\$3,162
Fd Supervisor Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$8,830	\$0
Fd Supervisor Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$7,699	\$0
Fd Supervisor Assistant I-180	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$6,864	\$0
Avid Tutor	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$3,859	\$0
Avid Tutor	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$784	\$0
Avid Tutor	Baldwin Park Unified	Holland School	\$740	\$0